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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35702

Division: 14UB 3rd WEST1

Date: sunday, April 6, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) IFC Chelsea

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: ssc3

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 11 (14U) CISC North Tan
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

11 (14U) IFC Chelsea

010
011
012
013
014
017
002
020
030
037
046
005
051
006
007
009

C

Name

Aaron Jolly
Bradley Fife

Sebastian Crowe

Curtis Trivette
Noah Denton
Cooper Riese
Myles Hartness
Aaron Carter
Easton White
Devlin Scarlett
Bryson Steele
James Dailey
Landon Gambill
Wyatt Coleman
Max Simon

Mark Mendoza

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (14U) CISC North Tan

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

025 Sebastian Vazquez Bernal
003 Nolan Maldonado

047 Jaxon Davis

049 Antonio Rampaul

058 Ripley Harris

081 Parthiv Anand

082 Jacobi Brown

083 Giovani Fernandez Garcia
084 Liam Hayden

085 Leo Kendall

086 Giovanni Kobylarz
087 Mathias Leon

088 Greyson Phillips

089 Nolan Pinheiro

090 Pratyush Praveen
091 Gabriel Encarnacion Benitez
092 Leonel Carillo

093 Austin Nicolaysen
094 Ezekial Bautista

099 Gavin Moose

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




